
Team Team
GC ACES NC FEVER

GC DREAM CAP-NUGGETS
NC MYSTICS

Date Day Time Site
16-Jun Mon 6:00PM GC - 1

Mon. 6:00PM GC - 2
18-Jun Wed 6:00PM AC 1B

Wed 7:00PM AC 1B
23-Jun Mon 6:00PM AC 1B

Mon 6:00PM GC - 2
25-Jun Wed 6:00PM AC 1B

Wed 7:00PM AC 1B
30-Jun Mon 6:00PM GC - 2

Mon 7:00PM AC 1B
2-Jul Wed 6:00PM AC 1B

Wed 6:00PM GC - 1
7-Jul Mon 6:00PM GC - 2

Mon 6:00PM AC 1B
9-Jul Wed 6:00PM AC 1B

Wed 7:00PM AC 1B
14-Jul Mon 6:00PM AC 1B

Mon 6:00PM GC- 2
16-Jul Wed 6:00 PM AC 1B

Wed 7:00 PM AC 1B

NC Athletic Center - 5794 Casper Padgett Way 

CAP-Nuggets
NC Mystics

GC Dream
GC Aces

 Debbie Mack  Lake

 Ronald Coles  Johnson/Offord
 McCoy

Home Guest
GC Dream NC Mystics

 2025 Summer  Basketball
10U Girls  (9-10 yr. olds) Division 

    Schedule
Coach Coach

GC Aces NC Fever
NC Mystics GC Aces
NC Fever CAP-Nuggets

CAP-Nuggets NC Mystics

GC Aces NC Mystics

NC Fever GC Dream

GC Dream GC Aces

GC Aces GC Dream

GC Dream CAP-Nuggets
NC Mystics NC Fever

NC Mystics CAP-Nuggets

NC Mystics CAP-Nuggets

Fall Sports - Volleyball, Soccer, Softball and Baseball

CAP-Nuggets NC Fever

GC Dream GC Aces

CAP-Nuggets NC Fever

NC Mystics GC Dream
NC Fever GC Aces

Goose Creek Gym  address - 519A Goose Creek Blvd 

Fall Sports Registration July 1-23

              Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
            Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

            Football Registration   June 2-25
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